

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.188 OF 2025 (F)

UTTAM M. GAUNS

... PETITIONER

Versus

LAND ACQ. OFFICER AND 36 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Mr. Kishan Kavlekar, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. Ketan Morajkar, Advocate for the Respondent No. 28.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 17th April, 2025

P.C.: S.O. 11-06-2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)